
DATE TIME FIELD HOME TEAM  AWAY TEAM REFEREES (2 per game)
Tue, May 14, 2019 6:30 PM 1 CBH Warriors vs Hellhounds Super Sevens
Tue, May 14, 2019 8:00 PM 1 Super Sevens vs Raiders Hellhounds
Tue, May 14, 2019 8:00 PM 2 Ravens vs Rebels Hellhounds

Tue, May 21, 2019 6:30 PM 3 Raiders vs Rebels Super Sevens
Tue, May 21, 2019 6:30 PM 4 Ravens vs Hellhounds Super Sevens
Tue, May 21, 2019 8:00 PM 3 Super Sevens vs CBH Warriors Raiders

Tue, May 28, 2019 6:30 PM 1 CBH Warriors vs Ravens Hellhounds
Tue, May 28, 2019 8:00 PM 1 Hellhounds vs Raiders Ravens
Tue, May 28, 2019 8:00 PM 3 Rebels vs Super Sevens Ravens

Tue, Jun 04, 2019 6:30 PM 1 Rebels vs Hellhounds Raiders
Tue, Jun 04, 2019 6:30 PM 4 Super Sevens vs Ravens Raiders
Tue, Jun 04, 2019 8:00 PM 1 Raiders vs CBH Warriors Ravens

Tue, Jun 11, 2019 6:30 PM 2 CBH Warriors vs Rebels Hellhounds
Tue, Jun 11, 2019 8:00 PM 2 Hellhounds vs Super Sevens Rebels
Tue, Jun 11, 2019 8:00 PM 3 Raiders vs Ravens Rebels

Tue, Jun 18, 2019 6:30 PM 3 Raiders vs Super Sevens CBH Warriors
Tue, Jun 18, 2019 6:30 PM 4 Rebels vs Ravens CBH Warriors
Tue, Jun 18, 2019 8:00 PM 4 Hellhounds vs CBH Warriors Raiders

Tue, Jun 25, 2019 6:30 PM 1 CBH Warriors vs Super Sevens Rebels
Tue, Jun 25, 2019 8:00 PM 1 Rebels vs Raiders Super Sevens
Tue, Jun 25, 2019 8:00 PM 4 Hellhounds vs Ravens Super Sevens

Tue, Jul 09, 2019 6:30 PM 1 Raiders vs Hellhounds Ravens
Tue, Jul 09, 2019 6:30 PM 2 Super Sevens vs Rebels Ravens
Tue, Jul 09, 2019 8:00 PM 1 Ravens vs CBH Warriors Raiders

Tue, Jul 16, 2019 6:30 PM 2 CBH Warriors vs Raiders Super Sevens
Tue, Jul 16, 2019 8:00 PM 2 Hellhounds vs Rebels CBH Warriors
Tue, Jul 16, 2019 8:00 PM 3 Ravens vs Super Sevens CBH Warriors

Tue, Jul 23, 2019 6:30 PM 3 Super Sevens vs Hellhounds Rebels
Tue, Jul 23, 2019 6:30 PM 4 Ravens vs Raiders Rebels
Tue, Jul 23, 2019 8:00 PM 3 Rebels vs CBH Warriors Hellhounds

Tue, Jul 30, 2019 6:30 PM 1 CBH Warriors vs Hellhounds Super Sevens
Tue, Jul 30, 2019 8:00 PM 1 Super Sevens vs Raiders Hellhounds
Tue, Jul 30, 2019 8:00 PM 4 Ravens vs Rebels Hellhounds

Tue, Aug 13, 2019 6:00 PM 1 Raiders vs Rebels CBH Warriors
Tue, Aug 13, 2019 6:00 PM 2 Ravens vs Hellhounds CBH Warriors
Tue, Aug 13, 2019 7:30 PM 1 Super Sevens vs CBH Warriors Rebels

Sat, Aug 24, 2019 10:00 AM 2 CBH Warriors vs Ravens Super Sevens
Sat, Aug 24, 2019 11:30 AM 2 Hellhounds vs Raiders Ravens
Sat, Aug 24, 2019 11:30 AM 3 Rebels vs Super Sevens Ravens

Sun, Sep 08, 2019 1:30 PM 3 Rebels vs Hellhounds Raiders
Sun, Sep 08, 2019 1:30 PM 4 Super Sevens vs Ravens Raiders
Sun, Sep 08, 2019 3:00 PM 3 Raiders vs CBH Warriors Rebels

Sat, Sep 14, 2019 10:00 AM 1 CBH Warriors vs Rebels Hellhounds
Sat, Sep 14, 2019 11:30 AM 1 Hellhounds vs Super Sevens CBH Warriors
Sat, Sep 14, 2019 11:30 AM 4 Raiders vs Ravens CBH Warriors
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